Mississippi Development Authority

Community Services Division
Request for Cash

Program: Community Development Block Grant Program

Section A::General Information Section B: Project Information

Recipient Madison County Grant No. Contract No. Project No.
Mailing Address P.O. Box 608 DIP #393

Street Address 125 West North Street Services Rendered Request No.
City, State Zip Canton, Mississippi 39046 From To 2

June 25, 2019 February 28, 2020 MDA Staff Initials

Telephone No. 601-790-2590 Thru

Section C:Request Per Activity

Total Prior Request to

Activity Description Budget Amount Date This Request Remaining Balance Activity Numbers

1 Engineering $ 13,636.36 § 13,497.12 $ 139.24
2 Utility Relocation (24" Water Lin § 90,400.00 & 33,321.70 _§ 3362860 § 23.449.70
3 Backfill $ 1,500.00 8 1,500.00 $ -
4 Erosion Control/Clean Up $ 1,343.64 $ 1,343.64 $ -
5 Overlay of Existing Access Roat $ 43,120.00 $ 29,125.00 § 13,995.00
6 $ N
7 $ R
8 3 .
9 $ -
10 S -

Total: $ 15000000 § 49,662.46 __ 8 6275360 § 37,583.94

Required Accomplishment Narrative: (Please provide a brief update on this project.)

Construction is complete.
- —
t Hereby Certify That (a) the services covered by this request have not been received from the Federal Government/State Government or expended for such services under any other coniract agreement or grant; (b} the amount requested will be
expended for allowable costs / expenditures under the terms of the contract agreement or grant; {c) the amount requested herein does not exceed the total funds obligated by contract; and {d) the funds are requested for only immediate
disbursements.

i Hereby Centify That the goods sold and/or services rendered have been delivered and/or performed in good order within the time listed above and are in compliance with ali statutory requirements and regulations, | certify that this request does
not include any advances or funds for future obligations.

Is this your final request for cash on this contract? X YES NO

7/10/2020
Date Prepared

Jason Larry

Signature of Authorized Official Date Signed Prepared By

Gerald Steen, Board President
Typed Name and Title of Authorized Official

601-981-1511
Preparer's Telephone No.

To be completed by MDA Authorized Official

APPROVED BY: DATE:

Signature, Authorized MDA Representative

IDIS Voucher Number Vendor Number Fund Number Cost Center Activity Code Org County Code Expense

www.mississippi.org

- e e~ . ‘e - O e L Tt et L R . - s e Vot




Mississippi Development Authority
Consolidated Support Sheet

Program: Development Infrastructure Program

Recipient Madison County Contract Number: DIP #393

Request for Cash Number: 2 Total Amount Requested: $ 62,753.60

Amount of This Amount Requested to
IDIS # Line ltems Vendor Invoice # |Total Invoice Request Match Amount Budgeted Date Balance

General Administration $0.00

Application Preparation (CDBG Only) $0.00
$0.00

Total Administration $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Engineering Civil-Link $13,636.36 $13,497.12 $139.24
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Total Engineering / Architectural $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $13,636.36 $13,497.12 $139.24

Contingencies $0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Total Contingencies $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Utility Relocation (24' Wate|Hemphill 1 $33,628.60 $33,628.60 $90,400.00 $66,950.30 $23,449.70

Backfill $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $0.00

Erosion Control/Clean Up $1,343.64 $1,343.64 $0.00

Overlay of Existing Road 1735 $29,125.00 $29,125.00 $43,120.00 $29,125.00 $13,995.00
$0.00
$0.00

Total Construction $62,753.60 $62,753.60 $0.00 $136,363.64 $98,918.94 - $37,444.70

GRAND TOTAL $62,753.60 $62,753.60 $0.00 $150,000.00 $112,416.06 $37,583.94
Services Rendered - Beginning: June 25, 2019 Thru February 28, 2020
$112,416.06 Plus (+) Equals (=) $112,416.06
Cumulative: Program Expenditures Matching Expenditures Total Expenditures
I Hereby Certify That (a) the services covered by this request have not been received from the Federal / State Government or expended for such services under any other contract agreement or grant; (b) the amount requested will be expended for allowable costs / expenditures under
Rthe terms of the contract agreement or grant; {c) the amount requested herein does not exceed the total funds obligated by contract; and (d) the funds are requested for only immediate disbursements.
I Hereby Cerlify That the goods sold and/or services rendered have been delivered and/or performed in good order within the time fisted above and are in compliance with all statutory requirements and regulations. 1 cerlify that this request does not include any advances or funds for
future obligations.
Jason Larry
Signature of Authorized Official Date Signed Prepared By
Gerald Steen, Board President 601-981-1511
Typed Name and Title of Authorized Official Preparer's Telephone No.

www.mississippi.org

Z:\Federal & State Grant and [7348/P08grams\DIP Development Infrastructure Program\2018\Canton\Fastenal\Administratiom\RFC\RFC #2\RFC.xls



76
1390 190 16!

{FERIODIC INVOICE FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT THCC Proec A 16059 Purchaso Order g 1
Hama of Project Perodic Invoica No, 1 Final
Spit Casing #2 Instalation .
for Fastena) Driveway on Oid Jackeon Read Fariod 812672018 - 77252019
Locadian of Prejeck
Gluckstadt, MS
{ftarmo and Addrosa of Cvmer: |Name and Addrwss of Contesion
tadison County Boand of Supervisors Hemphil Constructian Cempany, ine.
[oe] P.O, Drawer 679
Chi-Link Florenca, MS 33073
137 Executive Drive
Sulte B
nadiaen, 1339110
Ay Chad Wages, Englneedng Manager

Zehodule of Co Chenng Ordars
channe erder issued to dats of this roquest even ¥ no work has bean done undsr one o7 mor such grier)
uchons

Contract Change

Ordar
Ne. (1 Data (2] Opseripban (3)
18um Final quantly adjustments,

Talaly

Anal [ usted C:
{a}  COrighal Contradt Amount
(8}  Plus: Asoitions Scheduled ta Calumn 4 Abave
Less: Deductions Scheduled In Column 5 Abova

(@) Adpsted Contimet Amountto Datn

&nalysts of Work Porfored to Dato

(3] CostolOrigihal Contrait Work Performed to Dato $33525.60
{8} ExdraWork Pardarmed to Dats by Change Order 50.00
(e}  TolelCostof Work Parformed to Dale 233,628,680
(d)  Add Malarials Stored al Closa of Pardod 30.00 .
{a) Sudbtalel(c)end(d) 533,628.60

Luxs: Ratainegs (0%) . 50.00
{3} Submiof{e}and(f) 333.6828.60 ..
h) __ Less: Amount of Provious Invoices 30.00 TR
@ Amount Due This Involos 533628.60 APPROVED -

By amber.pope at 9:55 am, Jul 29; 2019

Conificats of Contractor alEnninser? Owne’

| According to tha best of my Rnowiedgo dad Bailel, | eorttly [This Parkectie Imvales for Panisl Poymant eovers all pat AIAPP ROVED

that aif Rems and emounts shown b this Poredic invelce [performad by the contracter thraugh the Involes perfod saied horean.

cvared by the Pedodls invelos; and that no part of ha
"Amount Dus This Invalce® has baon recetved.

/ng‘naerj
HEMPHILL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, (NG, By: /,// /Z/ %
{Canbrecier)

Dot T 2detl?
Sy Pacesos] &@E
Tie: A MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF SUFERVISORS
(SFC  ArA L {Qwneny
oy
Amount

Date:

(orPumeentammemmnnwkhmmn The payment of the "" H N ‘ A0
aed forduly nbmsub]edbumpmv'abﬂsdummnmm<'§y1 Dthy'bryan at 10'49 am! Auy 09! 2019
5mnmmcwmmaamu,mm ihe repalror wotk, I any, s -
= of tho Contrast prier ta Fnal L "‘-cit!mgmum!qmrmty
W!Wbmhdmgmawstdalolmawm peried.



Requisition 0190330 Date 57 7/2019
MADISON COUNTY

P O BOX 608

CANTON,MS. 35046

{601)855-5500

REFER TO PURCHASING OFFICE

Vendor: 13906
HEMPHILL CONSTRUCTION
P O DRAWER 879

FLORENCE MS 39073

- e s e S o S _——_--_.-.-.-.-.—....--———_————.-—-a-—---..——o—-—.—-—.———.—....—-—...—.— - . - o e e -

1.00:325301953 SPLIT CASING #2 INSTALLA: -

ENGINEERING
AMBER POPE

Ship To: VIA:
MADISON COUNTY
CENTRAL RECEIVING
146 WEST CENTER STREET
CANTON, MS

..—--.-.—-.-___.-—-.-——-..—--————-.-—.————.....-_.—..———_._..—__—___...——..-..—-.——.—-._.———.-.-———-—-.._

: PFUTURE DRIVEWAY ON OLD JACKSON RORD

Food, Hrpprval

e s s i 0t o i B o et S B0 4 o o e ol B S UL i s 8 D D T T S S e T S R e G e oy T e § o S e T A o Bl B S s 2 S

Sl

\:\M

Approved By{‘:£%y\x@>1 C;EKQQXH?,/

38046

36000.00 EA.

:Extended
36000.00
) $36,000.00




PURCHASE ORDER

MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS = ~=---w-—o--smrmcc---o-
P.O. BOX 608" : PO No 190283 :
CANTON, MISSISSIPPI 39046 0z ~wr===csmceemee—o—oos
601-855-5503 Req. No 180330
Page 1
T Otmmmmmr s r i r e r e e : SHIP TOi=rr-mmmmmmmmmmmw ey
13906 P MADISON COUNTY
: HEMPHILL CONSTRUCTION CENTRAL RECEIVING
: P O DRAWER 879 : : 146 WEST CENTER STREET
: : : CANTON, MS 35046
FLORENCE _ MS 39073 '
: Date Ordered : Date Required : Department : Entered by:
: 5/ 7/2018 : 6/ 7/2019 : 301 ENGINEERING : KBUCKNER :

——.-—-................-—..-......................._.._.._....._._....._....._._-_______-..........-...._-—--———_-_,.-—__—--.-.._..-

- e . " S L . e e - e M R e e e e M e e e e e e e e S5 e e A W e he A W U N M G B AF Gm U ee P T en T em SR TR T W W W e e G A 8 A en e e e e

Quantaity: Item Descrlptlon : ‘Unit Cost Extension
1.00: 325301953 SPLIT CASING #2 INSTALLATION : 36000.00EA: 36000.00:

'FUTURE DRIVEWAY ON OLD JACKSON

:

00000000 ' ‘T%E%jélﬁuﬂz>] $36,000.00:
Signed: %<;24$¥X/

Kesha Buckner

Purchase Clerk

£01-855-5503
kesha,buckner@madison-co.com

CORRECT PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER MUST APPEAR ON ALL SHIPMENTS AND INVOICES
INVOICE AMOUNTS GREATER THAN PURCHASE ORDER AMOUNT CANNOT BE PAID



GLMCLMO1 GLHIST2019 CASH DISBURSEMENTS DATA ENTRY GLWCLM97/R4

Fund 325 MDA DIP FASTENAL GRANT : Trans 196761 Amount 33628.60

Claim 7 Claim Date 8 15 2019 Release Date 8 19 2019 Status P (NOVDHP)

Bank 100 Check Date 8 21 2019 Check 49821 Cash Acct 000 001 Source PO

Voided Reason

Vendor No 13906 Payee HEMPHILL CONSTRUCTION

CLEARED , Addrl P O DRAWER 879 Add 20190815 CGLEASON
8 26 2019 Addr2 Chg 00000000

Page No 1 City FLORENCE MS 39073 1099 Form M Type 1

For Investments CD No Maturity Date Rate '
Account Description Invoice InvoiceDate Amount

325301953 SPLIT CASING #2 INSTALLATION #1 FINAL 7 25 2019 33628.60

325301953 DRIVEWAY ON OLD JACKSON 7 25 2019

Copyright 2009, Delta Computer Systems, Inc. - All Rights Reserved 11/30-GNJ
F13-MODE Fl4 -PAPERLINK
F3-Next Claim, PAGE-UP_for Prev_Claim F4-Prev_Detail F5-Next Detail F13-Mode



Renasant Bank - Image Statement

Date 8/30/2019
PAGE 73 OF 85

Account

———— -
pICHoat ey o 049813 O s T 048815
AN TN TPRRAT NN A AN TONTY - CPUAA TG ALY
SIS [T % %) 49823 LRI [Y21¥e 131 [ST313
3176408 367 43
Six Mundred teventy-feves dad 33/163 Dollars
e COONLLE COMITHXTICN COVANY, LIC

Ome Thousand seven Krdred SixXty-Four Aot 50/.i00

\
nne
m 436 STONIRINGT MM
CANTM, K3 19048

G2

=t

7;', = ::.o sTPrLY. THD.
oo 11 bnmunu =3vT
o ™o, w yis: @a’mz‘é-w—" . o
Ryl
"OLSB §3» 0GS30283310 30»092i=Le FOLSBIST KDBS5302633% 30=092imL»
Check 49813, Amount $1,764.00 Date 8/30 Check 49815, Amount $677.60 Date 8/28
e eyas o Mo =l 042816 UADI0H COUIY 04D C2 CUrgeons -y 049817
MANLOS COUNTY L RA1 AL AMTDUNT OO COUNTY « DpaAT ) AL M
1”2 Aty . e Qi13671) e/2./3039 Lt
enae Three Thourand (ne Mundred And Ko/)%0 Dollars Iateses

T Thousand Hnn Modred Sialy-Seven And 13/100

Doliara
LOX CORATEDCTION COMIANY, il

rav

GRLINT PITORICY

oI

oo M40 AnELINT FTAEET
CANTON, 23015

7

tone
A 436 FTUURATDIE ACAD
o CAYTOR. FS 13048 A
6?«&0“9}47_@’“
*OLS8 6" LORS3IO2R33N 30=0S2 =4 fOLSB81 7" 10653026331 30=0521=Lv
Check 49816, Amount $2,167.20 Date 8/28 Check 49817, Amount $3,100.00 Date 8/27
TSR TR 049818 . v T SIS 043609
MAYWR COURTY UM RATING AL ST CXRTATY DR WC AL OC
0134673 /301 4 S1%sem 8/3172819 43312
s100.08 24990
Ooe Wmdred And Mo/18¢ Collasy Torty-¥ine Ard 96/10¢ Dollars
'*'M WANTILAY EQUIMGNT COMOPAYY, TN,
,u. 7O BOX 3tes
G2

Thie Gurris rotoms, Ixc.
CAYR 123 NORTH JACXSON
o WOUNTUN, M3 JEEd)

MADISON, K3 19132

[
one
Laasl
o

#0498 1B» OLS30263310 ID=0821=Lr *OLIB 19 0053026335 30=092i=L»
Check 49818, Amount $100.00 Date 8/27 Check 49819, Amount $49.90 Date 8/26
I
WAOS% COUNY - O MTIG AZCOSC LIAOACH COUNTY - CMLATAVE ACCOU NT
012671¢ ¥/2i/ae1y a0 0136761 /3173019 ol
34690 83362040
Farty-bix Add Ja/ilv Lollase y-Thrce Thoisand § Ax [Mndred Twersy-Xight And
wllu Dollars
Tne I:I:OIZL. m:-:»ux:u
& remcs, 1 390m _Mﬁ%-g_ﬂ -

ML CARTY
183 MILOWOOD DALVE
DI, K3 )9lN0

0458207 DBS302633 30~082inLr

Check 49821, Amount $33,628.60 Date 8/26

*OLSB 2" 1X0LSI02633E 30-092i=Le

Check 49820, Amount $46.98 Date 8/30
MasIoN COUSTY ROUND &9 Rz DRTIORY - 049822 < MACLION COUNTY BOARD OF SUPCIWIONS e 049823
4D LN COURTY - ONAATIG ACCOUAT VADIOM COUN™Y - CPIRATI ACCOUNT
8/3:/301 a2 819640 /3172019 42123
3173.¢0 $s3.10
rifcy-T™o aad 80/100 Dollass

Clreenl
Turee Hadied Saventy-Pive And No/12% Dellers

Tope LT rmm, LT
ocxa  1)41 0IPID STRIZY
o xpoxs, TN

wam_?ég—" .

PAY
o M smvices, uc
ooA 10 B IT18
o MADEION, WS 19130
U S ——

Bie Joow, uo
com 2e63)
& acusow, xS 391 MZ J—"‘"
»OLS8 22" COLS302831 30-092i=4r *0L9B23F COLS3I0RL3 3 30=092imte
Check 49822, Amount $375.00 Date 8/27 Check 49823, Amount $52.80 Date 8/29
BADSON COUNTY « DIFETATE S ACCOUNT MADEADN COUNTY « Mmm;n
e1%46¢0 ®/31/3819 e c1%6438 /337333y s
. 31300.00 t10e.3y
Thres Thousand Two Htondred And ¥0/160 Dollaza ©Cce Nusdred Slaty-Jour And 13/180 Dollars
m"_‘. INTAD LlC
oo §O DOX 186
o RKIZVILLE, TC 37440
A G2

“0LSB25” COR530263 3 30=092ie=Lr

*DLSB 2L 1105302633 30=092 i=tr

Check 49825, Amount $164.75 Date 8/29

Check 49824, Amount $3,200.00 Date 8/26




Date Invoice #
Franklin Paving, Inc. omos | 1733

5247 Greenway Drive Suite B
Jackson, MS 39204
Work # (601) 922-9903

I 21 | 203598

Bill To Ship To

Civil - Link Madison County
137 Executive Drive ' Central Receiving
Suite F 146 West Center St.
Madison, MS 39110 Canton, MS 39046

Terms Due Date Fax# Contact P.O.# MPC # Job #

Net 10 11/8/2019 Chad 150444

Description Quantity Rate Amount

Overlay of Thomas Johnson Road and Inlet cleaning. 29,125.00 29,125.00
Non-Taxable 0.00% 0.00

Please remit to above address. It's been a pleasure working with you!

Subtotal $29.125.00

Balance Due $29,125.00

APPROVED

By timothy.bryan at 3:35 pm, Feb 14, 2020




PURCHASE ORDER
MADISON COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

P.O. BOX 608 : PO No 150444
CANTON, MISSISSIPPI 38046 = ~==-semwssac—secc-oo-
601-855-5503 Req. No 190543
rage 1
I L ¢ F R SHIP T Ot-vmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm;
: MADISON COUNTY
:  FRANKLIN PAVING, INC CENTRAL RECEIVING
5247 GREENWAY DRIVE : : 146 WEST CENTER STREET
SUITE B : : CANTON, MS 39046
JACKSON MS 35204 : : " .
: Date Ordered : Date Required : Department Entered by
8/22/2019 : 9/22/2019 : 301 ENGINEERING KBUCKNER
Special Ins: BOARD APPROVED 8/19/2019
Quantity Item Description Unit Cost Extension
1.00:325301953 :0VERLAY OF THOMAS JOHNSON ROAD 29125.00EA: 29125.00:
: AND INLET CLEANING : :
............................... e e
00000000 Total $29,125.00:

Signed: /),hﬂ{, %,{dm -------------

Kesha Buckner

Purchase Clerk

£€01-855~5503
kesha.buckner@madison~-co.com

CORRECT PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER MUST APPEAR ON ALL SHIPMENTS AND INVOICES
INVOICE AMOUNTS GREATER THAN PURCHASE ORDER AMOUNT CANNOT BE PAID



GLMCLMO1 ACCTICY CASH DISBURSEMENTS DATA ENTRY GLWCLM97/R4

Fund 325 MDA DIP FASTENAL GRANT Trans 203598 Amount 29125.00
Claim 1 Claim Date 2 21 2020 Release Date 3 2 2020 Status P (NOVDHP)
Bank 100 Check Date 3 2 2020 Check 52320 Cash Acct 000 001 Source PO
Voided Reason
Vendor No 16241 Payee FRANKLIN PAVING, INC.
CLEARED Addrl 5247 GREENWAY DRIVE Add 20200221 CGLEASON
3 13 2020 Addr2 SUITE B Chg OOOOOOOO
Page No 1 City JACKSON MS 39204 1099 Form M Type 1
For Investments CD No Maturity Date Rate
Account Description Invoice  InvoiceDate Amount
325301853 THOMAS JOHNSON ROAD OVERLAY 1735 10 29 2019 29125.00

Copyright 2009, Delta Computer Systems, Inc. - All Rights Reserved 11/30-GNJ
F13-MODE F14-PAPERLINK
F3-Next Claim,PAGE-UP_for Prev_Claim F4-Prev_Detail F5-Next Detail F13-Mode



Date 3/31/2020

Account Renasant Bank - Image Statement
3009214 PAGE 30 OF 69
M ey ousD o sroraoe el 052309 ~ CoxarTT e oy oo e 052310
MADON COLINTY - CPURATING ACCOLNT MASSOR QOLNTY « CPOMING ACCOUAT

0203832 3/ 3/zene 110

e133m) 3/ /3030 32209
3133300

»D52308" COGES3025332 30=092i=Lr

Cas T2OSIAD) Two Rundied NIngty-FPive Aod Ba/160
pay DOULTT
;one CITITAL QLY OGIrTm, IXT,
OO %O B 373
L RIDOCLNO, X3 39133 3383

3.0

Qma_ﬂ_oég'“ .
0523107 2OLS302633C 30=052i=Lr

ighty-vive and »0/103 Dallars

Check 5309, Amount $1,285.00 Date 3/4

Check 52310, Amount $85.00 Date 3/4

Teo Thouaasd Two Dendied Sixty Aod 30/109 Dollass

A% 200 T o
o BowKE, O Inan ene M
o —-

r052313” KOGS3026331 3D=DY2i=4»

ex0m o poues oo sy s 052311 HADEON CONTY $0430 09t ==t 052312
MACTI0M CRINTY » CPPRATIG ACCONT MICEDN CONTY - CPUMIAG AU T
rolass 3/ /3839 EIEiE LEi g 3 afzzmn s
$3248.38 AL )

v052312 20053026331 30=092i=tw

Check 52311, Amount $2,260.30 Date 3/4

$I008 COUNTY DOARD 09 P ERIONS el 052313
LIAOOOH CONTY » GREALSG ACCOLIT
o03612 3 30 mn
160,02

Tvo Bodred Tea Mad BO/180 Dellars

The S08 COTUIR STITDO, .
con 10 BOX 1IN
-d OO0, Th SH674 Basd

v052313 0653I02633C I0=0921=te

Check 52312, Amount $34.50 Date 3/13

o T S == 052314
e
°3163s 3/ 3/3820 2324
343,16

Eighi Mendred Sisty-Eioe And 38/180 Tollars
fTeg DEPMIDCOT OF AxXTVI3 & sTITCRY

OnCtR
o ». 0, BCX M
DO, K 19383

Gs’wag_?é_w—' .

rOS2304P 11065302633 30=0921=L7

Check 52313, Amount $210.00 Date 3/5

MATIION COUNTY BOAD OF BUPOOKIORS
< *‘m”
Ao COUTY - CPERITIG ACCONT
LT 3/ 3018 s
ne.mn

W »
ﬂ'Mkosnur UDES302833 30-0924elr

m 052?15

Coa Exred Tires Acd 72/183 Dullars

Check 62314, Amount $869.50 Date 3/10

= 052316

MADTION COUNTY BOAD OF BUPCRIONS
AT COUNTY - CPPATIN ACCOUNT
s1s1se 3/ 373020 33218

saa.m
Coe Thousand Two Pucdred Fosty-Tiree Acd 737109
- sollazs
X, Imc.
Dhe ronxam
o SOUTRAYIN, )3 23871

ﬁwﬂ,&éﬁ——l .

#D§2340¥ XOL53026331 30=0F2i=Lr

Check 52315, Amount $103.72 Date 3/23

K030 GO SOMD 0 burgRezons 1 052318
I COLTY - CPOMTN CCTLT

Kuas? 3/ WUime 3319
$42.39

mﬂ@%&:‘

SixtyeTvo Xod 33/190 Dallars

ey
1)
ey .0, 3 erMn
o LIS, X 7566 S48

¥052318» COL53IDZLIAC 30=092 =4

Check 62316, Amount $1,243.73 Date 3/4

s === - 052318
) 3/ 33830 1 ’
.. $10.60
R

*052319¢ ¢OLSIDG3 1L 30=092imt»

Twaoly-Fiae Thowsazd Coe Kxdred Teasty-Five And
2a/160 Bollars

Rhe TWEIN mvim, I,

oo 3347 GIIDAT IvVE

o

o
SAOCCm, %3 I3IM

_@cum_aéﬁf_.

»357320" GOE53026331 30=0921=4v

Check 52320, Amount $28,125.00 Date 3/13

. iy
Check 52318, Amount $62.39 Date 3/9 Check 52319, Amount $80.00 Date 3/8
T
e === 052320 oS COTETY Ml £ L9 CRAICHS ~== 052321
UAGON COUNTY - CPEALTING ACSONT VACIDN COLNTY - POMIRG ACCOURT
2N 37 213820 nn::?::. e30337¢ 3/ 2338 "‘:.l;:l

Eeven Bundred Pour And 79/100 Dollars
Pha  0000LOC CITTIUCTIN CITRST, UL
GO 4M STUTITCE BCAD
o OuTar, X3 3908

v0§2321¥ cOCSI0ZRIAN 30=092i=Lr

Check 52321, Amount $704.70 Date 3/6




